ADAM TECHNOLOGIES
909 Rahway Avenue • Union, New Jersey 07083 • TEL: 908-687-5000 • FAX: 908-687-5710 • WWW.ADAM-TECH.COM26
MODULAR TELEPHONE JACKS
GANGED & STACKED JACKS
MTJG SERIES - ORDERING INFORMATION
2
SERIES INDICATOR
MTJG = Ganged
Telephone
Jacks
NO. OF PORTS
2 thru 8
PORT SIZE / POSITIONS FILLED
62 = 6 position, 2 contacts (6P2C)
64 = 6 position, 4 contacts (6P4C)
66 = 6 position, 6 contacts (6P6C)
88 = 8 position, 8 contacts (8P8C)
HOUSING TYPE
2, 2B, 2C, 5, 7H, 7V,
AR, C, G, J,
2
CONTACT PLATING
0 = 15 µin. gold
1 = 30 µin. gold
2 = 50 µin. gold
ORDERING INFORMATION
MTJG SERIES GANG JACKS
1
HOUSING COLOR
1 = Black
2 = Medium Gray
64 2
OPTIONS:
Add as suffix to basic part no.
-S, -FSA, -FSB, -FSD = Fully shielded jack
(refer to specification page for illustration)
PG = Panel ground tabs
SMT = Surface mount tails with Hi-Temp insulator
MTJG
YEL YELLA
LD GRN GRN
LG YEL GRN
LH GRN YEL
LI ORG/GRN
LED 1 LED 2SUFFIX
Add suffix to end of P/N:
LED CONFIGURATION
ORG/GRN
® ® V
D EUL®
® ® V
D EUL®
HI-TEMP
INSULATOR
A V A I L A B L E
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
OPTION AVAILABLE